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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 09/08/2015 2:00 pm 3:30 pm NCAA Clearing House Informational Meeting Library
Fri 10/30/2015 5:30 pm 6:30 pm Basketball-Meet the Senators Gym 1
Tue 11/03/2015 5:30 pm 8:00 pm Basketball Girls Scrimmage Gym 1
Fri 11/06/2015 5:30 pm 6:30 pm Basketball-Meet the Senators Gym 1
Tue 11/10/2015 2:00 pm 3:30 pm Basketball Boys & Girls Varsity Walk-Thru Gym 2

Gym 1
Tue 11/10/2015 5:30 pm 6:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ Huntsville Huntsville High School
Wed 11/11/2015 8:00 am 1:00 pm Basketball Boys & Girls Practice Gym 1

Gym 2
Fri 11/13/2015 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs Columbia Gym 1
Tue 11/17/2015 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ Gadsden City Gadsden City High Sch
Fri 11/20/2015 5:30 pm 6:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ Johnson J.O. Johnson High Sch
Mon 11/23/2015 All Day All Day Basketball Girls Varsity Madison Academy

Thanksgiving Tournament
Madison Academy

Tue 11/24/2015 All Day All Day Basketball Girls Varsity Madison Academy
Thanksgiving Tournament

Madison Academy

Wed 11/25/2015 All Day All Day Basketball Girls Varsity Madison Academy
Thanksgiving Tournament

Madison Academy

Fri 12/04/2015 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs James Clemons Gym 1
Tue 12/08/2015 5:30 pm 6:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ Lee Lee High Sch
Fri 12/11/2015 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ Hazel Green Hazel Green High Sch
Mon 12/14/2015 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs Buckhorn Gym 1
Fri 12/18/2015 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs Bob Jones Gym 1
Mon 12/21/2015 All Day All Day Basketball Girls Varsity War Eagle Classic Atlanta, GA
Tue 12/22/2015 All Day All Day Basketball Girls Varsity War Eagle Classic Atlanta, GA
Sun 12/27/2015 2:30 pm 5:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity Practice Gym 1
Mon 12/28/2015 All Day All Day Basketball Girls Varsity BallN Powher Prep Montgomery,  AL
Tue 12/29/2015 All Day All Day Basketball Girls Varsity BallN Powher Prep Montgomery,  AL
Wed 12/30/2015 All Day All Day Basketball Girls Varsity BallN Powher Prep Montgomery,  AL
Sun 01/03/2016 2:30 pm 5:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity Practice Gym 1
Mon 01/04/2016 2:30 pm 5:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity Practice Gym 1
Tue 01/05/2016 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs Lee Gym 1
Fri 01/08/2016 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ James Clemons James Clemens High School
Tue 01/12/2016 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ Buckhorn Buckhorn High Sch
Fri 01/15/2016 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs Hazel Green Gym 1
Mon 01/18/2016 All Day All Day Basketball Girls Varsity MLK Classic Wallace State Community College
Tue 01/19/2016 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs Gadsden City Gym 1
Fri 01/22/2016 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ Bob Jones Bob Jones High Sch
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Mon 01/25/2016 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ Bob Jones Bob Jones High Sch
Tue 01/26/2016 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs Johnson Gym 1
Thu 01/28/2016 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs Jeff Davis Gym 1
Tue 02/02/2016 5:30 pm 6:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ Columbia Columbia High Sch
Thu 02/04/2016 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs Huntsville - SENIOR

NIGHT
Gym 1

Fri 02/05/2016 5:30 pm 6:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ Columbia Columbia High Sch
Wed 02/10/2016 TBD TBD Basketball Girls Varsity Area Tournament TBA
Fri 02/12/2016 TBD TBD Basketball Girls Varsity Area Tournament TBA
Fri 02/19/2016 TBD TBD Basketball Girls Varsity Regionals Wallace State Community College
Tue 02/23/2016 TBD TBD Basketball Girls Varsity Regionals Wallace State Community College
Tue 03/08/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Gym 2 Reserved - MPRA - Delay Gym 2
Fri 04/15/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Basketball Girls Gym Reserved Gym 2

Gym 1
Sat 04/16/2016 9:00 am 6:00 pm Basketball Girls Gym Reserved Gym 1

Gym 2
Mon 04/18/2016 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Basketball Girls Tryouts Gym 1
Wed 04/20/2016 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Basketball Girls Tryouts Gym 1
Mon 04/25/2016 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Basketball Girls Tryouts Gym 1
Wed 04/27/2016 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Basketball Girls Tryouts Gym 1
Mon 05/02/2016 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Basketball Girls Spring Training Gym 1
Tue 05/03/2016 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Basketball Girls Spring Training Gym 2
Thu 05/05/2016 5:30 pm TBD Athletic Physicals Gym 1

Athletic Training Room
Mon 05/23/2016 12:30 pm 2:00 pm Basketball Girls Spring Training Gym 2
Mon 06/13/2016 7:00 am 12:00 pm Basketball Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Tue 06/14/2016 7:00 am 10:00 am Basketball Girls Conditioning Gym 1
Wed 06/15/2016 7:00 am 12:00 pm Basketball Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Thu 06/16/2016 7:00 am 12:00 pm Basketball Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Mon 06/20/2016 7:00 am 11:00 am Basketball Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Tue 06/21/2016 7:00 am 12:00 pm Basketball Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Wed 06/22/2016 7:00 am 12:00 pm Basketball Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Thu 06/23/2016 7:00 am 12:00 pm Basketball Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Mon 06/27/2016 7:00 am 12:00 pm Basketball Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Tue 06/28/2016 7:00 am 11:00 am Basketball Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Wed 06/29/2016 7:00 am 11:00 am Basketball Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Thu 06/30/2016 7:00 am 12:00 pm Basketball Girls Conditioning Gym 2


